S106 Healthcare Contributions — Spend by WLCCG  west teices

INHS|

tershire

Clinical Commissioning Group

Charnwood Borough Council
North West Leicestershire DC
Hinckley & Bosworth BC

Blaby District Council

Harborough District Council

‘ Patients, Practices, Partners

$106 funding spent

in General Practice
since January 2016
to August 2018

£628,063.88

£663,920.42

£254,085.12
£10,799.97

£0.00

£1,556,869.39

S$106 healthcare

Projects
identified by

contributions @ practices and

Projects under
development by

held l?y the approve.:d for practices - £ value as at
council asat | completion - £
August 2018
August 2018 value as at
August 2018

£702,555.45 £303,742.52 £398,812.93

£1,010,842.12 £917,712.86 £93,129.26

£363,278.91 £185,312.71 £177,966.20

£570,868.88 £55,501.00 £518,814.88

£443,850.76 £0.00 £443,850.76

£3,091,396.12 £1,462,269.09 £1,632,574.03
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	9 Section 106 of the Town and Country Planning Act 1990.
	Appendix B West Leicestershire CCG S106 Healthcare Contributions Spend


