S106 Healthcare Contributions – Spend by WLCCG West Leicestershire Clinical Commissioning Group

	S106 funding spent in General Practice since January 2016 to August 2018	S106 healthcare contributions held by the council as at August 2018	Projects identified by practices and approved for completion - £ value as at August 2018	Projects under development by practices - £ value as at August 2018
Charnwood Borough Council	£628,063.88	£702,555.45	£303,742.52	£398,812.93
North West Leicestershire DC	£663,920.42	£1,010,842.12	£917,712.86	£93,129.26
Hinckley & Bosworth BC	£254,085.12	£363,278.91	£185,312.71	£177,966.20
Blaby District Council	£10,799.97	£570,868.88	£55,501.00	£518,814.88
Harborough District Council	£0.00	£443,850.76	£0.00	£443,850.76
	£1,556,869.39	£3,091,396.12	£1,462,269.09	£1,632,574.03



<u>ල</u>

This page is intentionally left blank